Leda cup 2023
21.04.2023 - 23.04.2023 - B BABY 2017(2017) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

K| Risti¢ Plavljanin Andelika
BIH KRG Allegro Banja Luka

5 == Pavli¢evi¢ Greta
' CRO KRG Pirueta,Virovitica

g kSiS © 2023 http://rgform.eu  Printed 07.07.2023 10:14:20

Year

2017

2017

D A E Ded.
14.800 (1)
2.000 6.900 5.900
13.000 (2)

1.250 5.700 6.050

Page 1

Score

14.800

13.000




21.04.2023 - 23.04.2023 - B MINI 2016(2016) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.
11.
12.
13.
14,

15.

g ksis © 2023 http://rgform.eu

m
51 |
=<

H

(@)
o)
o

H

(@)
o)
(@]

H

1£13H3

wn
ve)

R

H

(@]
el
o

H

HEH3H 3

E

Mahmoud El Haty Tia
Zohour Sporting Club

Premuzié Leoni
Gk Vindija
Skoda Pia

Klub ritmicke gimnastike "SIRENA"

Opacak Pupovac Nada
KRG Leda

Anti¢ Tara
KRG Leda

Paliku¢a Marta

KRG Ritmika Novi Sad
Palikuc¢a Minja

KRG Ritmika Novi Sad
Lukac Lota

Gk Vindija

Kapusti¢ Jana

Gk Vindija

Gveri¢ Bruna

KRG Pirueta,Virovitica

Barako Ana
KRG Ritmika Novi Sad

Turkovi¢ Marta
KRSG Rusulice Trogir

Abramenko Alieksandra
Deriugina’s school
Milojevic Irina

KRG Allegro Banja Luka

Milojevic¢ Ivona
KRG Allegro Banja Luka
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Leda cup 2023

Year

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

D

2.750

2.700

1.700

2.050

1.700

2.200

2.350

1.600

2.150

1.200

1.800

1.300

1.350

0.650

0.450

A E Ded.

18.000 (1)
7.350 7.900
17.500 (2
7.700 7.100
17.000 (3)
7.400 7.900
16.800 (4)
7.550 7.200
16.800 (1)
7.500 7.600
15.850 (6)
7.050 6.600
15.400 (7)
6.500 6.550
15.150 ()
6.450 7.100
14.750 (9)
6.500 6.100
14.600 (10)
6.450 6.950
14.500 (11)
6.650 6.050
13.650 (12)
6.850 5.500
12,950 (13)
6.350 5.250
12.850 (14)
6.300 5.900
11.850 (15)
6.250 5.150

Page 1

Score

18.000

17.500

17.000

16.800

16.800

15.850

15.400

15.150

14.750

14.600

14.500

13.650

12.950

12.850

11.850




Leda cup 2023
21.04.2023 - 23.04.2023 - B MINI 2015(2015) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.
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Dubrovskaia Elizaveta
A.TRIKOMITIS

HOJSKI Ana
KRG Leda

Kurochko Zlata
Deriugina’s school

Zori¢ Laura
KRG Leda

Csortos Léna
Pécsi RGSE

Micunovic Jelena
KRG Estrela

Fitel Anna
TV Wien-Mariahilf

Al Salahy Nelly
Coach Sveta Rhythmic Gymnastics Club

Cingesar Katarina
Gk Vindija

Alpeza Ana

GK Maksimir

Marushchenko Alisa
Deriugina’s school

Verloochenko Mariia
ACCADEMIA NEMESI

Kocijan Hana
KRG Pirueta,Virovitica

llovaca Ema
GK Maksimir

Stefanovi¢ Katarina
KRG Allegro Banja Luka

Smoljanovi¢ Marijeta
KRSG Floramye Split

Zivanov Sara
KRG Ritmika Novi Sad

Puri¢ Lana
KRSG Porec
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Year

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

D

2.900

2.050

2.800

2.100

2.050

1.650

2.050

2.250

1.500

1.200

1.850

1.800

1.600

0.900

1.750

0.950

1.700

1.100

A E Ded.

18.550 (1)
8.000 7.650
18.100 (2
7.950 8.100
17.950 (3)
7.700 7.450
17.100 (1)
7.500 7.500
16.500 (5)
7.500 6.950
15.800 (6)
7.050 7.100
15.700 (7)
7.000 6.650
15.550 ()
7.300 6.000
14.900 (9)
6.900 6.500
14.500 (10)
6.700 6.600
14.150 (11)
6.350 5.950
14.050 (12)
6.200 6.050
13.900 (13)
5.750 6.550
13.700 (14)
6.650 6.150
13.650 (15)
6.400 5.500
13.400 (16)
6.700 5.750
13.350 (17)
6.550 5.100
13.300 (18)
6.250 5.950

Page 1

Score

18.550

18.100

17.950

17.100

16.500

15.800

15.700

15.550

14.900

14.500

14.150

14.050

13.900

13.700

13.650

13.400

13.350

13.300




21.04.2023 - 23.04.2023 - B GIRLS 2014(2014) - All Around

Leda cup 2023

Rank Country Name/Club

10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.

16.
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i

CRO

i

CRO

i

CRO

i

CRO

==
SLO

—

CRO

—

CRO

—

CRO

Ivanusi¢ Eva
KRG Leda

Pavkovi¢ Veronika
KRSG Rusulice Trogir

Novak Lora

Gk Vindija
Marusi¢ Antonia
GK Aura

Spilak Julija
Sportni klub Rubin

Ljubibrati¢ Emily
GK Aura

Obuljen Melanija
KRG Leda

Poljak Ciara

Gk Vindija

Meduseljac Ema

KRG Zeljeznic¢ar Sarajevo

Brkic¢ Nora
KRG Zeljeznicar Sarajevo

Yesipova Marianna
Deriugina’s school

Miklés Dorina
Pecsi RGSE

Kandil Aida
Coach Sveta Rhythmic Gymnastics Club

Kumar Anjali
Coach Sveta Rhythmic Gymnastics Club

Ostoji¢ Katarina
KRG Allegro Banja Luka

Muna Mayla
TV Wien-Mariahilf
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Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

D

2.400

2.450

2.000

2.050

2.150

1.900

1.600

1.800

2.200

1.650

1.900

0.900

1.500

1.050

0.950

A E Ded.

17.900 (1)
7.800 7.700
17.600 (2)
7.850 7.300
17.000 (3)
7.450 7.550
16.950 (4)
7.500 7.400
16.800 (5)
7.700 6.950
16.800 (5)
7.650 7.250
16.200 (7)
6.850 7.750
16.000 (3
7.050 7.150
15.350 (9)
6.500 6.650
15.150 (10)
6.950 6.550
14.900 (11)
6.550 6.450
14.100 (12)
6.800 6.400
13.800 (13)
7.000 5.300

12.550 (14)
6.500 5.000
12,100 (15)
6.750 4.400

13.400

E Ded.

(1)

2.450 6.350 4.600

Page 1

Score

17.900

17.600

17.000

16.950

16.800

16.800

16.200

16.000

15.350

15.150

14.900

14.100

13.800

13.400

12.550

12.100




Rank Country Name/Club
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Saulebek Azera
Coach Sveta Rhythmic
Gymnastics Club

Fabeci¢ Marta
KRG Leda

Haci¢ Laura

KRG Leda

Paden Anja

GK Aura

Hadzi¢ Dalia

KRG Zeljeznic¢ar Sarajevo
Prgomet Anica

KRG Leda

Anusi¢ Mia

KRG Leda

Velenik Gala
KRSG Porec

Pelko Iva
GK Maksimir

Majcen Elena
GK Maksimir

Krushanovska Varvara
Deriugina’s school
Jelici¢ Sara

KRG Pirueta,Virovitica
Lebreht Ela

Sportni klub Rubin

Riji¢ Erin

KRG Zeljeznicar Sarajevo

Lepsa Lina
GD Vrhnika
Sakr Lara

Coach Sveta Rhythmic
Gymnastics Club

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013
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Leda cup 2023
21.04.2023 - 23.04.2023 - B GIRLS 2013(2013) - All Around

2.700

2.150

2.200

2.500

2.200

1.300

1.400

1.150

1.800

A E Ded.

17.950 (1)
7.550 7.700
17.400 (2)
7.650 7.600
17.150 (3)
7.400 7.550
16.950 (4)
6.950 7.500
16.900 (5)
7.150 7.550

13.850 (6)
6.600 5.950
13.300 ()
6.250 5.650
12.950 (8)
5.450 6.350

12.350 (9)

5.750 4.800

O
D A E Ded.

18.150 (1)
6.100 6.100 5.950

16.650 (2
5.800 6.050
15.600 (3)
5.450 5.850
15.400 (1)
6.050 5.750
14.650 (5)
6.450 5.950

4.800

4.300

3.600

2.250

E Ded.

14.100 (1)
2.700 5.500 5.900

12.550 (2
2.200 5.350 5.000

Page 1

Score

18.150

17.950

17.400

17.150

16.950

16.900

16.650

15.600

15.400

14.650

14.100

13.850

13.300

12.950

12.550

12.350




Rank Country Name/Club Year

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

UKR

CRO

CRO

CRO

UAE

CRO

SLO

HUN

SLO

CRO

UKR

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

SLO

e

CRO

Antipova
Varvara
Deriugina’s
school
Kosevic
Greta

Klub ritmicke
gimnastike
"SIRENA"
Milotié¢
Luana
KRSG Porec

Kuna
Patricija
KRG Zagreb
Shams Layla
Coach Sveta
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Club

Banic¢ Lea
GK Aura

BalaZic Alina
Sportni klub
Rubin

Schonberger
Hanna
Melinda
Pécsi RGSE

Grusovnik
Liza

GD Vrhnika
Fredotovic
Iva

KRSG
Floramye Split

Savchenko
Emiliia
Deriugina’s
school
Poljicanin
Nina

KRSG
Rusulice
Trogir
Blazevi¢
Sanda
KRSG
Floramye Split

Radman
Korina
GK Aura

Gracin Dorja
KRG Leda

Gombosi
Leni
Sportni klub
Rubin
Dabelié
Maria
KRSG
Rusulice
Trogir

g ksis © 2023 http://rgform.eu

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

U

D A

13.050

Leda cup 2023
21.04.2023 - 23.04.2023 - B PREJUNIORS 2012(2012) - All Around

E Ded.

(1)

2.100 5.800 5.150

Printed 07.07.2023 10:15:05

O o
D A Ded.| D A E Ded.
- 20.750 (1)
6.900 7.100 6.750 -
- 19.200 (2)
5300 7.150 6.750 -
- 16.850 (3)
3.900 6.550 6.400 -
- 16.350 (4)
5.300 5.850 5.200 -
15.900 (1) -
3.700 6.700 5.500 -
- 15.800 (5)
4.600 6.100 5.100 -
15.350 (2) -
2.350 6.550 6.450 -
15.250 (3) -
3.100 6.600 5.550 -
14.900 (1) -
3.200 6.150 5.550 -
- 14.500 (6)
3.200 5.900 5.400 -
- 13.800 (7)
3.700 5.900 4.200 -
- 13.400 ()
2.500 6.400 4.500 -
13.300 (5) -
2.600 5.750 4.950 -
10.200 (6) -
1.100 4.950 4.150 -

E Ded.

16.100 (1)

5.800 5.950 4.350

14.650 (2)

5.300 5.300 4.050

Page 1

Score

20.750

19.200

16.850

16.350

16.100

15.900

15.800

15.350

15.250

14.900

14.650

14.500

13.800

13.400

13.300

13.050

10.200




Leda cup 2023

21.04.2023 - 23.04.2023 - B PREJUNIORS 2011(2011) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

-
UAE

SRB

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

SLO

CRO

BIH

CRO
——
CRO

]
SLO

Tomova
Paulina
Coach Sveta
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Club

Cani Mia
KRG Estrela
Dugac
Mihaela
Klub ritmicke
gimnastike
"SIRENA"

Uvali¢ Enna
KRSG
Rusulice
Trogir
Tomi¢é
Zrinka

GK Maksimir
Vucié Vita
KRG Leda
Gagica Hana
Klub ritmicke
gimnastike
"SIRENA"

Kadak
Ocvirk
Karolina
KRG Siska
Prgomet
Lara

KRG Leda
Fazlibegovic
Saira

KRG
Zeljeznic¢ar
Sarajevo
Nardi pasi
Chantal
ACCADEMIA
NEMESI

Lovri¢ Luce
KRSG
Floramye
Split
Vrbnjak Pia
Sportni klub
Rubin

Anti¢
Patricia
KRG
Zelejznicar
Hojski
Katarina
KRG Leda
Sili¢ Mia
KRG Leda
Drini¢ Julija
KRG Siska

g ksis © 2023 http://rgform.eu

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

U

D A E

12.350 (2)

3.000 5.200 4.150

Printed 07.07.2023 10:15:14

Ded.| D

- | 4.400

- | 6.800

- | 5.600

- | 6.000

- | 5.000

- | 5.200

- | 3.300

- |3.700

- | 3.400

- | 4.400

- |3.200

- | 1.600

- | 6.000

- |3.300

- | 3.800

- | 2.900

®)

A E Ded.

17.800 (5)

7.450 5.950

21.100 (1)
7.350 6.950

19.850 (2

7.300 6.950

19.750 (3)

6.750 7.000

18.850 (1)
7.250 6.600

17.800 (5)
6.300 6.300

15.450 (14

6.250 5.900

16.250 (10)

7.250 5.300

16.900 (3)
6.800 6.700

16.150 (11)

5.800 5.950

14.200 (17)

6.000 5.000

11.100 (20)

4.950 4.550

17.300 (7)

6.100 5.200

16.850 (9)
7.050 6.500
16.100 (12
6.400 6.200 -0.30

15.900 (13)
6.450 6.550

D

8.000

4.400

4.000

4.200

4.300

3.500

3.200

3.800

1.900

1.700

[ J
A E Ded.

21.700 (1)

7.250 6.450

16.250 (5)
6.300 5.550

17.350 (2)

6.800 6.550

16.600 (3)

6.450 5.950

16.350 (1)
6.700 5.350

16.250 (5)
6.800 5.950

15.450 (7)

6.450 5.800

12.750 (10)

5.400 4.450 -0.90

12.800 (9)

5.650 5.250

9.200 (11)

4.750 3.050 -0.30

1.900

2.400

0.700

{!

Ded.

13.800 (1)

7.100 4.800

12.850 (2)

5.150 5.300

10.600 (4)
5.400 4.500

Page 1

Score

39.500

37.350

37.200

36.350

35.200

34.050

30.900

30.050

29.650

29.000

27.000

23.450

19.800

17.300

16.850

16.100

15.900




Rank Country Name/Club

18.

19.

20.

21.
22,

23.

24,

g ksis © 2023 http://rgform.eu

-
SLO

——
CRO

=
SLO

-
SLo

——
CRO

—_
SLO

-y

BIH

Perko
Izabela
KRG Siska
Sostari¢
Lena
KRG Leda

Dvorsak
Zamernik
Zala

KRG Siska
PRIMOZIC
Neza Ursa
KRG RIJA

Jankovic
Korina
GK Aura

Mulec Zala
Sportni klub
Rubin
Jankovié
Drina

KRG Allegro
Banja Luka

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

14.050 (1)
1.900 5.700 6.450 -

Printed 07.07.2023 10:15:14

Ded.

O

D A E Ded.
15.300 (15)
3.500 6.300 5.500
14.500 (16)
3.600 6.100 4.800
13.900 (19)
3.400 5.650 4.850
12.350 (19)

1.900 5.250 5.500 -0.30

14.450 (8)

2.000 6.900 5.550

{!

11.100 3)

2.200 5.300 3.600

Page 2

Ded.

Score

15.300

14.500

14.450

14.050

13.900

12.350

11.100




Rank Country Name/Club Year

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

UKR

CZE

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

UAE

SLO

CRO

CRO

CRO

UAE

—

CRO

—
CRO

—

CRO

—
CRO

—

CRO

—_—
CRO

SRB

Urazovska
Zlata
Deriugina’s
school
Pejchova
Dita

SK MG
Vysocina
Jihlava CZE
Piskorska
Zlata

KRG Leda
Curkovi¢
Aurora

Klub ritmicke
gimnastike
"SIRENA"
Zubcic¢ Tina
Klub ritmicke
gimnastike
"SIRENA"

Jugovac Lea
KRSG Porec

Kocijan Vita
Gk Vindija
Shaat Alia
Coach Sveta
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Club
Sebenik
Lara

KRG Siska
Crammer
Lara

KRSG Porec

Havasi Lena
GK Maksimir

Bereziuk
Anastasiia
KRSG
Floramye Split

Jain Mehal
Coach Sveta
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Club
Skoblar
Marta

Klub ritmicke
gimnastike
"SIRENA"
Vasiljevic
Lara

KRG Leda
Blazevic
Maja

KRSG
Floramye
Spliit

Kirsi¢ Kiara
KRG Leda
Medié
Morena
KRSG Rusulice
Trogir
Odvitovic¢
Tonka

Klub ritmicke
gimnastike
"SIRENA"
Radojkovic
Djurdjina
GK PARACIN

2010

2009

2009

2010

2010

2009

2009

2010

2010

2009

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2008

2010

2008

2010

2010
JrB

g ksis © 2023 http://rgform.eu

D

U

A

Ded.
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Leda cup 2023
21.04.2023 - 23.04.2023 - B JUNIORS(2010, 2009, 2008) - All Around

D

8.100

5.200

6.500

6.400

6.300

6.200

6.100

6.800

6.500

6.400

6.000

3.800

4.200

5.200

4.500

4.300

5.200

)

A E

Ded.

21.550 (3)

6.600 6.850

18.150 (12)

6.850 6.100

21.700 (1)

8.050 7.150

19.300 (3

6.700 6.200

18.800 (9)
6.300 6.200
20.200 (5)
7.400 6.600

18.450 (11)

7.150 5.200

21.650 (2)
8.100 6.750
20.350 (4)
7.500 6.350

19.800 (6)
7.150 6.250

18.650 (10)

6.550 6.100

18.100 (13)

7.150 7.150

16.850 (20)

6.550 6.100

17.100 (19)

6.100 5.800

16.050 (22)

6.400 5.150

16.800 (21)

6.800 6.000 -0.30

17.300 (16)
5.950 6.150

D

7.800

7.300

4.100

5.700

5.600

4.100

5.000

4.900

4.100

3.800

5.200

4.600

6.000

5.100

4.400

A E Ded.

22,700 (1)

7.700 7.200

21.550 (2)

7.200 7.050

17.850 (9)

7.100 6.650

20.150 (3)

7.400 7.050

19.700 (4)
7.000 7.100

17.000 (13)
6.800 6.100

17.500 (12)
6.850 5.650

15.750 (17)

5.700 5.150

17.700 (10

6.850 6.750

18.550 (5)

7.300 7.450

17.950 (8)

6.600 6.150

16.500 (15
6.400 5.500

18.450 (o)

7.250 5.200

17.550 (11)

6.800 5.650

15.650 (18)
5.850 5.400

{!

20.900 (1)

D A

6.900 7.750 6.250

18.950 (4)

6.200 6.600 6.150

18.000 (6)
4.800 7.300 5.900

19.450 (3)

6.300 7.350 5.800

15.850 (9)
3.700 6.700 5.450

17.450 (7)

5.300 6.250 5.900

20.100 (2)

6.600 6.950 6.550

18.150 (5)
4.900 6.900 6.350

E Ded.

Page 1

Ded.

Score

43.600

40.500

39.700

39.550

39.450

38.500

38.200

37.900

37.500

37.350

37.300

36.100

35.850

35.800

35.400

35.050

34.650

34.500

34.350

32.950




Rank Country Name/Club Year

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

39.

41.

42.

43.

—

CRO

—

CRO

UAE

CRO

CRO

AUT

SLO

CRO

BIH

CRO

BIH

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

SLO

CRO

BIH

CRO

SLO

CRO

SRB

Radman
Nina

KRG Zagreb
Smoljanovi¢
Dina

KRSG
Floramye Split
Seleim
Habiba
Coach Sveta
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Club

Zecic¢ Lana
KRSG
Floramye
Hercigonja
Ema
Viktorija
KRG Zagreb
Giilcem Asu-
Berra

TV Wien-
Mariahilf
Rebic Tjasa
KRG Siska
Novoselac
Karla

KRG Zagreb
Jovanovic
Ella

KRG
Zeljeznicar
Sarajevo
Kelava
Vrdoljak Una
KRG Zagreb
Colakovi¢
Sara

KRG
Zeljeznicar
Sarajevo
Babi¢ Laura
KRSG Rusulice
Trogir
Smoljanovi¢
Tonia

KRSG
Floramye Split
Vukovié¢
Katja

Gk Vindija
Rukavina
Korina

GK Aura
Tomljenovié¢
Nola

KRG Leda

Vuori Olivia
KRG Siska
Gavrilovi¢
Ela

GK Aura

Karali¢ Lara
KRG Allegro
Banja Luka
Dolovski
Dora

KRG Leda
HALACEVIC
Lejla

KRG RIJA

Paden Una
GK Aura

Markovié
Milena
GK PARACIN

2010

2008

2010

2009

2008

2008

2010

2009

2009

2009

2010

2009

2010

2010

2009

2010

2009

2008

2010

2010

2009

2010

2008
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D A E Ded.
14.550 (2
1.700 6.200 6.650
14.700 (1)

2.800 6.400 5.500
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D

5.000

3.300

4.400

3.300

5.500

2.600

4.400

3.600

4.700

4.000

4.500

1.500

4.900

5.400

4.300

4.300

3.700

2.200

O

A E
17.750

Ded.
(14)

6.800 5.950

17.250 (17)

6.900 7.050

16.000 (24)

5.950 5.650

15.700 (25)

6.500 5.900

14.250 (31)

4.950 3.800

11.250 (34)

5.250 3.400
16.050 (22

6.000 5.650

14.750 (30)

5.300 5.850

15.700 (25)

5.600 5.400

13.600 (33)

4.800 4.800

15.100 (28)

5.600 5.000

11.200 (35)

5.600 4.700 -0.60

19.550 (7)
7.400 7.250
17.700 (15
6.100 6.200
17.250 (17)

6.500 6.450

15.150 (27)
5.900 4.950

15.000 (29)
5.650 5.650

14.100 (32)
6.200 5.700

E Ded.

13.900 (20

2.500 6.500 4.900

14.350 (19)

4.200 5.550 4.600

15.900 (16)

5.700 5.150 5.050

16.950 (14)

4.400 6.850 5.700

18.450 (6)

4.500 7.150 6.800

11.200 (26)

2.600 4.600 4.000

11.500 (25)

2.300 5.850 3.650 -0.30

13.900 (20

3.200 5.100 5.600

13.900 (20)

3.200 5.100 5.600

{!

D A E Ded.
13.000 (12)
3.400 5.600 4.000 -
12.850 (13)
3.800 5.050 4.300 -0.30
12.400 (14)
3.300 5.100 4.000 -
13.150 (11)
3.300 5.500 4.350 -
17.050 ()

5.100 6.300 5.650 -

15.000 (10
2.400 6.400 6.200 -

“

D A E Ded.
13.650 (1)
4.100 5.600 3.950

Page 2

Score

31.400

31.150

30.350

30.250

30.150

29.950

29.700

28.900

27.150

26.900

26.750

26.600

25.100

19.550

17.700

17.250

17.050

15.150

15.000

15.000

14.700

14.100

13.900




Rank Country Name/Club Year

a4,
SLO

SRB

45.

AUT

BALAZIC Eva

KRG RIJA

Stajic

Anastasija 2009
GK PARACIN
BAZALIKOVA
Laura

TV Wien-
Mariahilf

2010

2010

g ksis © 2023 http://rgform.eu

D A E Ded.
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Ded.

E Ded.

11.650 (23)

2.300 5.100 4.250

11.550 (29)

2.700 4.950 3.900

“

D A E Ded.
13.300 (2)
2.200 5.850 5.250

Page 3

Score

13.300

11.650

11.550




Rank Country Name/Club Year

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

UKR

CRO

SRB

HUN

CRO

SRB

Polubok
Yelizaveta
Deriugina's
school
Otrocak
Marta

KRG Leda
Veljkovi¢
Marija
GK PARACIN
Gajari
Boglarka
Pecsi RGSE
Topci¢ Ema
Klub ritmicke
gimnastike
"SIRENA"
Djordjevic
Ivana

GK PARACIN

Mullisaca
Aura
ACCADEMIA
NEMESI

PETERNEL)
Isabela

KRG RIJA
Stevanovic
Andjela

GK Paracin
Pranjic¢
Dalina

KRG Leda
Filipci¢ Vita
Sportni klub
Rubin

Lepur Masa
GK Maksimir
PAUNOVSKA
Nina

KRG RIJA
BORKOVIC
Emilia

KRG RIJA

2006

2007

2005

2007

2006

2004

2007

2006

2007

2003

2007

2007

2007
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D A E Ded.
15.750 (1)
2.900 6.350 6.500
15.250 (2)
3.100 6.400 5.750

Leda cup 2023
21.04.2023 - 23.04.2023 - B SENIORS(2007+) - All Around

@)

D A

E Ded.
24.200 (1)
9.800 7.500 6.900 -

21.550 (2)
7.300 7.150 7.100 -

19.600 (3)
6.300 6.150 7.150 -

17.950 (3)

4900 6.350 6.700 -

17.650 (5)

6.000 6.650 5.000 -

17.650 (5)
4700 6.300 6.650 -

[ ]

D A E Ded.
25.550 (1)
10.600 7.450 7.500
20.150 (3)

7.500 6.650 6.300 -0.30
20.600 (2)
6.800 7.050 6.750
19.100 (4)
6.000 6.850 6.250
18.950 (5)
4.800 6.950 7.200
18.950 (5
5.600 6.950 6.400
16.600 (7)

4.400 6.700 5.500
14.400 (8)

2.700 6.650 5.050

{!

18.350 (3
5.200 6.750 6.400

16.900 (6)

5.300 6.700 4.900

18.300 (4

4.600 7.400 6.300

19.000 (1)
5.500 6.950 6.550
17.950 (5)
5.000 5.900 7.050
16.600 (7)
5.500 6.150 4.950
9.550 (8)
1.600 4.200 3.750
18.950 (2)

5.200 6.900 6.850

D A E Ded.
17.250 (1)
3.500 7.000 6.750

Page 1

Score

49.750

39.900

39.750

37.500

37.400

36.900

36.600

36.250

35.600

33.200

23.950

18.950

15.750

15.250




